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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:41

Mês: Abril/2015

Período: 1 ­ 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

07/04/2015 314261 RESGATE 53.000,00 C 59.107,01 C

07/04/2015 050729 DOC ELET E 505,65 D 58.601,36 C

07/04/2015 122961 PAG FONE 169,62 D 58.431,74 C

07/04/2015 123946 PAG FONE 112,58 D 58.319,16 C

07/04/2015 237586 PAG BOLETO 203,88 D 58.115,28 C

07/04/2015 274877 PG PREFEIT 2.030,41 D 56.084,87 C

07/04/2015 143100 ENVIO TED 48.598,71 D 7.486,16 C

08/04/2015 885363 PAG GPS 1.836,29 D 5.649,87 C

09/04/2015 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 2.144,73 D 3.505,14 C

14/04/2015 000557 RG CDB FLX 18.000,00 C 21.505,14 C

14/04/2015 155390 PG PREFEIT 4.364,65 D 17.140,49 C

14/04/2015 158038 PG PREFEIT 6.773,19 D 10.367,30 C

14/04/2015 376211 PAG BOLETO 67,68 D 10.299,62 C

14/04/2015 111628 ENVIO TED 5.480,00 D 4.819,62 C

16/04/2015 076969 PG PREFEIT 57,00 D 4.762,62 C

16/04/2015 109357 ENVIO TED 3.743,00 D 1.019,62 C

17/04/2015 000557 RG CDB FLX 6.000,00 C 7.019,62 C

22/04/2015 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 307.019,62 C

22/04/2015 074375 PAG AGUA 402,01 D 306.617,61 C

22/04/2015 075343 PG LUZ/GAS 2.978,72 D 303.638,89 C

23/04/2015 245876 APLICACAO 300.000,00 D 3.638,89 C

23/04/2015 000443 RG CDB FLX 46.961,59 C 50.600,48 C

23/04/2015 000526 RG CDB FLX 303.038,41 C 353.638,89 C

24/04/2015 072054 PG PREFEIT 24.193,29 D 329.445,60 C

24/04/2015 072482 PAG FONE 1.102,26 D 328.343,34 C

24/04/2015 073068 PAG FONE 2.320,42 D 326.022,92 C
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24/04/2015 109967 ENVIO TED 14.918,99 D 311.103,93 C

24/04/2015 106542 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 309.103,93 C

24/04/2015 107032 TEV MESM T 3.335,68 D 305.768,25 C

24/04/2015 107379 TEV MESM T 2.822,57 D 302.945,68 C

24/04/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 209.393,18 D 93.552,50 C

27/04/2015 000443 RG CDB FLX 247.967,03 C 341.519,53 C

27/04/2015 000773 RG CDB FLX 152.032,97 C 493.552,50 C

27/04/2015 026989 DOC ELET E 132,00 D 493.420,50 C

27/04/2015 027072 DOC ELET E 184,72 D 493.235,78 C

27/04/2015 027178 DOC ELET E 369,44 D 492.866,34 C

27/04/2015 583187 PG PREFEIT 16.767,02 D 476.099,32 C

27/04/2015 652626 PAG BOLETO 545,68 D 475.553,64 C

27/04/2015 653112 PAG BOLETO 253,60 D 475.300,04 C

27/04/2015 656890 PAG BOLETO 154,46 D 475.145,58 C

27/04/2015 896316 PAG GPS 13.775,72 D 461.369,86 C

27/04/2015 000000 DEB.AUTOR. 15.428,95 D 445.940,91 C

27/04/2015 117916 ENVIO TED 363.049,26 D 82.891,65 C

27/04/2015 233749 TEV MESM T 636,00 D 82.255,65 C

27/04/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 44,22 D 82.211,43 C

28/04/2015 011996 DOC ELET E 2.031,73 D 80.179,70 C

28/04/2015 012042 DOC ELET E 344,09 D 79.835,61 C

28/04/2015 012067 DOC ELET E 1.044,34 D 78.791,27 C

28/04/2015 012102 DOC ELET E 2.158,23 D 76.633,04 C

28/04/2015 012135 DOC ELET E 370,94 D 76.262,10 C

28/04/2015 012181 DOC ELET E 264,12 D 75.997,98 C

28/04/2015 012209 DOC ELET E 135,76 D 75.862,22 C

28/04/2015 012232 DOC ELET E 280,56 D 75.581,66 C

28/04/2015 012272 DOC ELET E 17,66 D 75.564,00 C

28/04/2015 012333 DOC ELET E 11,69 D 75.552,31 C

28/04/2015 012382 DOC ELET E 180,00 D 75.372,31 C

28/04/2015 012439 DOC ELET E 22,60 D 75.349,71 C

28/04/2015 814075 PAG GPS 71.946,56 D 3.403,15 C

28/04/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 1.308,07 D 2.095,08 C

29/04/2015 244858 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 1.490,58 C

29/04/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 1,32 D 1.489,26 C

30/04/2015 000001 CRED TED 266.666,66 C 268.155,92 C
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